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Shailendra Patel, Shailendra.Patel@vdot.virginia.gov, Assistant Director, Alternate Project Delivery Program, (804) 692-0476
Subcommittee on Design
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Bradley Gales, bradley.gales@vdot.virginia.gov, Director, Internal Audit Division, (804) 786-4878
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Earl Gregg, kevin.gregg@vdot.virginia.gov, 804-786-2949
Erle Potter, Erle.Potter@vdot.virginia.gov, State Equipment Manager, (804) 786-0584
Jeffrey Milton, Jeffrey.Milton@vdot.virginia.gov, Bridge Preservation Specialist, (434) 856-8278
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Emily Elliott, emily.elliott@vdot.virginia.gov, Human Resources and Training Division Administrator, 8043716791
Grindly Johnson, grindly.johnson@governor.virginia.gov, Deputy Secretary of Transportation, (804) 786-8032
Subcommittee on Policy
Marsha Fiol, marsha.fiol@vdot.virginia.gov, Transportation and Mobility Planning Division Administrator, (804) 786-2985
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Emmett Heltzel, Emmett.Heltzel@vdot.virginia.gov, Maintenance Division Administrator, 804-786-0121
Matt Reynolds, matt.Reynolds@VDOT.Virginia.Gov, State Utilities, Railroad and Property Manager, (804) 786-2934
Suzanne Ellison, suzanne.ellison@vdot.virginia.gov, Highway Inventory Change Manager, (804) 786-0974
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Mark Cole, Mark.Cole@vdot.virginia.gov, Assistant Division Administrator—Highway Safety, (804) 786-4196
R. Robert Rasmussen, Robert.Rasmussen@vdot.Virginia.gov, Program Administration Manager III, (804) 786-6219
Stephen Read, Stephen.Read@vdot.virginia.gov, Highway Safety Improvement Manager, (804) 786-9094
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Raymond Khoury, P.E., Raymond.Khoury@VDOT.Virginia.gov, State Traffic Engineer, (804) 786-2965
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Marshall Herman, Marshall.Herman@VDOT.Virginia.gov, Assistant Division Administrator, (804) 692-2134
Sandy Myers, sandy.myers@vdot.virginia.gov, Communications
Shannon Marshall, Shannon.marshall@vdot.virginia.gov, (804) 786-2801
Tamara Rollison, tamara.rollison@vdot.virginia.gov, Director of Communications, (804) 786-2715
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John Lawson, John.Lawson@vdot.virginia.gov, Chief Financial Officer, 804.786.2707
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Melissa Lance, melissa.lance@vdot.virginia.gov, (804) 371-4360
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Charles Collins, charles.collins@vdot.virginia.gov, (804) 690-4574
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Wade France, wade.france@vdot.virginia.gov, (804) 786-4250
